
C

EXIT

A

VE
D

N
IN

G

7
89

AIR WALL

STAIRWELL

D

E

RESTROOMS

FIRST AID

TICKET
SALES

DOOR
PRIZE TICKET

SALES

NORTHERN LIGHTS
BAR & GRILL

Todd Portune
Exhibit Hall #100-1019

Meeting Room
#1100-1146

Security

THE AURORA
MARKET

SHOW
OFFICE

Service Hallway

D
O

C
K 

R
AM

P

CINC225-2.27.25

FE

INFO

2

RAMP 3

4
DOCK

DOCKS 6
DOORDOOR

D
O

C
K

S 

RESTROOMS301 400

905

901

907

909

401

504

317

310

114611041100 1102

1139

1135

8x10

8x10

1140

1138

1136

1134

1132

1130

1118

1123 11251119

1116

1107
1105

1101 1108

304

312

417

405
10x6010x60

508

602503

509

706

710

712

603

607

702

609

510

514

611

613

615

806

813

805

801

810711

808709

812

715

612

614

616

707507

309

313

315

307

610

416 517 717 817617 917

701 800

804

911

913

205

201

217

211

308209

213

404305

912

916

904

900

1005

1003

1009

1011

1013

1015

1017

1001

1012

1000

1008

204

200

212

100

104

106

Fi
re

 E
xi

t
Fi

re
 E

xi
t

Fi
re

 E
xi

t

Fire Exit

Fire Exit

Fire ExitFire Exit

Fire Exit
Fire ExitFire

 Exit

Fire Exit

110

114

210

208109

206107

117

105

101

L8

L7

L12L14L156x16L176x40
L21L23L25L28

10 FT AISLE

8x10 8x108x208x108x10 8x20
F1

8x10
F3

8x10
F2 F4 F6 F7

8x10

6x16 6x16 6x16

F13

8x10

F12

F9 F10

Lobby Booths with “L” are 6’ deep x 8’ wide unless noted otherwise.
“F” booths are  8’ deep x 10’ wide and must move in

 Friday morning, and move out Sunday night.

ENTRANCE

MARCH 14-16, 2025

Show Hours Move-In Hours Move-Out Hours
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

12pm - 6pm
10am - 6pm
11am - 5pm

8am - 6pm
Sunday
Monday
ALL BOOTHS must be moved out before 1pm.

5pm - 8pm
8am - 1pm*

9am - 12pm
Thursday

1pm - 5pmWednesday

Friday

Exhibit Space Includes
3’ high x 10’ wide drapery side walls
8’ high x 10’ wide drapery back wall

Exhibit Space Rates

*add $200 per corner booth.

$1465* per 10’x10’ booth.
Exhibitor Listing (required): $75

*Please Note: Electricity NOT included

L&LPresented By:  EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT, INC.
For more information, call 800-374-6463 or visit www.HomeShowCenter.com



City: State: Zip: 

Phone:

Email: Email Invoice To:

Website: 

Products or services to be exhibited (please describe):

Company Name: 

Address:

Submit application to info@HomeShowCenter.com.
To ensure placement in the show call: 1-800-374-6463
www.HomeShowCenter.com

Yes - I Would Like To Receive Information Regarding:
Program Advertising: Seminars:Sponsorship:

SHOW

Sharonville Convention Center - Sharonville, OH

Requested Location: ______________ Booth Size: ______________ Yes*: No:Corner Booth:

DATE

Check or Certified FundsACH Bank Payment Link

DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT TERMS: Minimum non-refundable deposit of FIFTY PERCENT of the exhibit space rental fee to be submitted with this application within 7 business
days of reservation. The remaining balance is due thirty days prior to the show.

THE INDIVIDUAL SIGNING THIS CONTRACT WARRANTS THAT THEY HAVE BEEN DULY AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS BINDING CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE NAMED VENDOR.
THIS CONTRACT AND SHOW RULES AND REGULATIONS WILL CONSTITUTE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN L&L EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT AND VENDOR.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

INITIALS DATE

PAGE 1 OF 2 CONTINUE APPLICATION ON NEXT PAGE

Credit Card Form
See authorization form on the last page of 
this application. Please note there is a 3.5%
convenience fee assessed when using a card.

MUST INCLUDE SHOW CODE(S) IN MEMO.
Remit Payment to: L&L Exhibition Management, Inc
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN 55431

A Bank Payment Link will be sent with
your invoice. There is no fee assessed
for using this option.

EXHIBITOR

*Final booth placement decided by show management.

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS APPLICATION TO: info@homeshowcenter.com

Greater Cincinnati Home Expo March 14-16, 2025 SHOW CODE: CINC225

*Based on availability, add $200 per corner.

Exhibitor Listing (required): $75



L&L Exhibition Management, Inc.
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN 55431

PAGE 2 OF 2

RULES

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME AND TITLE

EXHIBITOR  (COMPANY NAME)

DATE



Date: _______________  

Name on Card: _____________________________________________  

Company Name: ____________________________________________  

Billing Address for Card: _____________________________________  

City: ___________________ State: ______ Zip Code: ______________  

Phone: ______________________  

Show(s) for payments to be applied: _____________________________ 

__________________________________________________________ 

__ VISA  __ MasterCard  __ American Express  __ Discover  

Card Number: ______________________________________________  

Expiration Date: ______________  

CID/CVV/CVC: ______________  

I UNDERSTAND THERE WILL BE A 3.5% CONVENIENCE FEE ADDED TO 
THE TOTAL CHARGES  

     ___________  
 (Please initial) 

Total Amount to be charged*: $_________________ 
*Please do not include the 3.5% fee in your written total

Notes: ______________________________________________________________ 

Authorized signature of cardholder: _______________________________________ 

Email address (for receipt return): _________________________________________ 
This document and attachment(s) are confidential and for the exclusive use of the intended 
recipient. It is prohibited for anyone other than the recipient to read, copy, duplicate and/or 
disclose the content to any third person. 

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION 
Complete and email to info@HomeShowCenter.com 

or fax to 952-881-4272
If you have any questions, please call (800)-374-6463.

Submit authorization to email or fax listed below.

THIS IS A ONE TIME PAYMENT ONLY. 
WE DO NOT HOLD ON TO CARD INFORMATION FOR FUTURE DATES.

Steven Meredith
Highlight
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